P1/00006382/

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Brant Cochran GAVE
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO
DATE 7-18-11 AT 7:30 A.M.
DATE 1-14-1130 A.M.
DOC. EXAM SOMINS
0

Office Use Only



300209833643

07/13/11--01013--001 **78.75



5C19-11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lake Istokpoga Marina (PROPOSED CORPORA)	, Inc te name – <u>must include suffix</u>)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificat Status	te of	
FROм: Brant Cochran`	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE (Printed or typed)		
#119 Marina RV Drive	Address	2011 JUL 13 P	Constitution of the second of
Lake Placid, FL 33852 City, S	State & Zip	PH 2: 30	u-aq
618-410-8102 Daytime Te	elephone number	است ۱۰۰ میلا جوا	
brant@dynamicenv.com	for future annual report notification)	_	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE III The purpose for Corporation ARTICLE IV The number of sh ARTICLE V Name and Address:	ares of stock is:100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Brant Cochran, President #119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	perate a marina/ tack	
ARTICLE IV The number of sh ARTICLE V Name and Address:	#155 Marina RV Drive Lake Placid, FL 33852 PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is: for a business that does the following; o SHARES ares of stock is:100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Brant Cochran, President #119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	perate a marina/ tack	kle shop, etc
The purpose for Corporation ARTICLE IV The number of sharticle V Name and Address:	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is: for a business that does the following; o SHARES ares of stock is:100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Brant Cochran, President #119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	Name and Title:Address:	
The purpose for Corporation ARTICLE IV The number of sharticle V Name and Address:	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is: for a business that does the following; o SHARES ares of stock is:100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Fitle: Brant Cochran, President #119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	Name and Title:Address:	
The purpose for Corporation ARTICLE IV The number of sharticle V Name and Address:	which the corporation is organized is: for a business that does the following; o SHARES ares of stock is:100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Brant Cochran, President #119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	Name and Title:Address:	
ARTICLE IV The number of sh ARTICLE V Name and Address:	SHARES ares of stock is:100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Brant Cochran, President #119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	Name and Title:Address:	
ARTICLE IV The number of sh ARTICLE V Name and Address:	SHARES ares of stock is:100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Brant Cochran, President #119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	Name and Title:Address:	
Name and Address:	ares of stock is:100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Brant Cochran, President #119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	Address:	
Name and Address:	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Brant Cochran, President 119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852	Address:	
Address: Name and	#119 Marina RV Dr Lake Placid, FL 33852 Fitle:	Address:	
Name and	Lake Placid, FL 33852 Title:		
	Fitle:1		
	Title:1	4 T'4)	
	litte:		
Address:		Name and Title:	
		Address:	
			
Name and	Γitle:1	Name and Title:	
Address:			
		-	F17 =
			g=173 <u>==</u>
			₩ = "1
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and F</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	e registered agent is:	第巻 5 (17)
Name:	Brant Cochran		F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Address:	#119 Marina RV Drive		70 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Lake Placid, FL 33852		2)
4 D. W. C.	**************************************		
ARTICLE VII			25 30
	Idress of the Incorporator is:		***
Name:	Brant Cochran		
Address:	#119 Marina RV Drive		
	Lake Placid, FL 33852		
Havino heen nas	ned as registered agent to accept service of process fo	or the above stated compara	tion at the place designated in
this certificate. I	um familiar with and accept the appointment as registe	red agent and agree to act i	in this canacity
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			7-7-11
<u>7</u>	Jan Och		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
Suhmit this do.	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are tri	o I am gwara that the Cal	so information submitted in a
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are tri Department-of State constitutes a thirft degree felony a		
wemmen iv int i	- cpu unit of since consumes a infine negree jeiony a	proviucu joi in 5.01/.133, .	
	15/1/		7-7-11
	Required Signature/Incorporator		